START TIME
8:00 AM
8:35 AM
9:10 AM
9:45 AM
10:20 AM
10:55 AM
11:30 AM
12:05 PM
12:40 PM

1:15PM

1:57 PM
2:32 PM

3:07 PM

2014 Southeast Tournament
Saturday, November 15, 2013
Roland Park Country School, Baltimore, MD

Field 1 Field 2
Stix Mix Vs Black-Eyed Susans
Washington Vs Shooters

Second Effort S

Second Effort

Stix Mix

Black-Eyed Susans Vs

Stix Mix
Second Effort

Shooters Vs
Black-Eyed Susans

Stix Mix S

Washington

Washington

Black-Eyed Susans Vs

Second Effor

10 minute Break
Pool 1 #1
Pool 1 #3

Pool 1 #4

Pool 1 #2

Shooters

Pool 1 #5

*NOTES*
1.) Team listed first must SUPPLY THE GAME BALL and must wear light colors
2.) Team listed second must wear dark colors
3.) Games are 32 minutes with 3 minutes between games, run by a central clock
4.) All teams play at least 5 games - 4 pool matches and 1 crossover
5.) Championship Game gives top 2 teams a 6th game
6.) Teams may only play with one male field player when the opponent has no male
player(s) on their roster. Goalie is neutral and can be of either gender.

7.) If you are a WOMEN ONLY team, you need to inform your opponent before play begins.

Black-eyed Susans*
Second Effort
Shooters*
Styx Mix
Washington

POOL 2

* Denotes Women Only
Teams (may change)

In case of inclement weather,
please call 443-499-BFHA(2432).
We will also update our
"Baltimore Field Hockey
Association" Facebook Page.




