2014 Southeast Tournament Saturday, November 15, 2013 Roland Park Country School, Baltimore, MD

START TIME	Field 1			
8:00 AM	Hell Cats	VS	Heineken	
8:35 AM	Stix Mix	VS	Black-Eyed Susans	
9:10 AM	Washington	VS	Shooters	
9:45 AM	Hell Cats	VS	Team Awesome	
10:20 AM	BFHA	VS	Hons	
10:55 AM	Shooters	VS	Stix Mix	
11:30 AM	Black-Eyed Susans	VS	Second Effort	
12:05 PM	Team Awesome	VS	Hons	
12:40 PM	Heineken	VS	BFHA	
1:15 PM	Washington	VS	Second Effort	
	10 minute Break			
1:57 PM	Pool 1 #1	VS	Pool 2 #2	
2:32 PM	Pool 2 #3	VS	Pool 1 #3	
	Championship Game (Winners of 1:57 PM Game)			
3:07 PM	Field 2	VS	Field 1	

Field 2		
Second Effort	VS	Shooters
Team Awesome	VS	BFHA
Hons	VS	Heineken
Second Effort	VS	Stix Mix
Black-Eyed Susans	VS	Washington
Heineken	VS	Team Awesome
BFHA	VS	Hell Cats
Stix Mix	VS	Washington
Black-Eyed Susans	VS	Shooters
Hons	VS	Hell Cats
Pool 2 #1	VS	Pool 1 #2
Pool 1 #4	VS	Pool 2 #4
Pool 2 #5	VS	Pool 1 #5

POOL 1	
Black-eyed Susans*	
Second Effort	
Shooters*	
Styx Mix	
Washington	

POOL 2
BFHA
Heineken
Hellcats
Hons
Team Awesome

* Denotes Women Only Teams (may change)

NOTES

- 1.) Team listed first must SUPPLY THE GAME BALL and must wear light colors
- 2.) Team listed second must wear dark colors
- 3.) Games are 32 minutes with 3 minutes between games, run by a central clock
- 4.) All teams play at least 5 games 4 pool matches and 1 crossover
- 5.) Championship Game gives top 2 teams a 6th game
- 6.) Teams may only play with one male field player when the opponent has no male player(s) on their roster. Goalie is neutral and can be of either gender.
- 7.) If you are a WOMEN ONLY team, you need to inform your opponent before play begins.

In case of inclement weather, please call 443-499-BFHA(2432).
We will also update our
"Baltimore Field Hockey
Association" Facebook Page.